FIRSTMED

Value Card

A card that opens a door to effective and high quality health care. Join the cardholders who can
benefit from our health center at the highly preferential terms provided by the card. This card can

give you an opportunity to use our services as a FirstMed Clinic member.

For an annual fee of HUF 28, 000 the following visits will be charged at the designated price:

Type of services Services
Per visit General practice/Internist (Focused visit)

General practice/Internist (Expanded,
Detailed visit)

Travel consultation
Allergology / Immunology*
Endocrinology*

ENT (ear,nose,throat)

Annual Gynecological exam
Annual Gynecological control
Gynecology consultation
Orthopedics

Urology

Ophthalmology

Dermatology

Neurology

Specialist consultation (Expanded/Detailed)
Health Maintenance

Cardiology

Holter (24hrs,48hrs,72hrs)
ECHO

ABPM

Stress test

After-hours additional charge
Laboratory ** Liver function

Kidney function

Complete Blood Count (CBC)

Iron panel

ESR

CRP
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Prices with the card (HUF)

20000
24 500

16 000
24 500
24 500
24 500
24 800
13 000
20 000
24 500
24 500
24 500
24 500
24 500
31750 /41000
50 200
24 500

24 500/38000/47000
24 500
24 500
35500

+14 000
10 000
10 000
7 500
17 000
7 500
10 000

Your health
comes first!




FIRSTMED

IgGAM 10 000

Inhalative allergy 19 000

Nutritive allergy 19 000

PCR panel 33000

Hormone function 21 000

Thyroid function 19 000

D-vitamin 10 000

In House labor exams*** 20 000

Gluten intolerance 13 000

X-ray, ECG** Per body part 12 500
Ultrasound ** Per body part 21500
Mammography** 13 000
Prescription time Extra time for the doctor 10500
Wound care 10 500

Conditions:

= * The Health Card allows for a maximum 2 visits - 2 follow ups, with consultations
with the specialist

= **With doctor’s referral

= ***In-house laboratory means every examination and evaluation can be done in
Firstmed. You can find the list of our in-house lab tests on the home page
(www.firstmedcenter.com)

= A 35% discount from our listed prices except: dentistry, physical therapy,
medications, Physical therapy, medications and medical supply, FirstMed partner
services fees (hospital)

= Visits must be settled with cash, or equivalent on the day of the examination.
Insurance is not accepted.

= Discounts cannot be combined

= We do not accept TAJ card or EIHC

=  We reserve the right to change the price.

= Neurological examinations with equipment (ENG, EEG, EAG) cost 36,000 HUF/ each

= |UD removal can be done together with the gynecological exam for HUF17,000 +
consultation fee.

Price: HUF 28,000

Contact person:
Tina Palfalvi
palfalvi@firstmedcenter.com
+36-1-224-9095
Valid from 1% of January, 2020 until further notice.
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