

# **Value Card**

A card that opens a door to effective and high quality health care. Join the cardholders who can benefit from our health center at the highly preferential terms provided by the card. This card can give you an opportunity to use our services as a FirstMed Clinic member.

For an annual fee of HUF 28, 000 the following visits will be charged at the designated price:

Type of services	Services	Prices with the card (HUF)
Per visit	General practice/Internist (Focused visit)	20 000
	General practice/Internist (Expanded, Detailed visit)	24 500
	Travel consultation	16 000
	Allergology / Immunology*	24 500
	Endocrinology*	24 500
	ENT (ear,nose,throat)	24 500
	Annual Gynecological exam	24 800
	Annual Gynecological control	13 000
	Gynecology consultation	20 000
	Orthopedics	24 500
	Urology	24 500
	Ophthalmology	24 500
	Dermatology	24 500
	Neurology	24 500
	Specialist consultation (Expanded/Detailed)	31 750 / 41 000
	Health Maintenance	50 200
	Cardiology	24 500
	Holter (24hrs,48hrs,72hrs)	24 500/38000/47000
	ЕСНО	24 500
	АВРМ	24 500
	Stress test	35 500
	After-hours additional charge	+ 14 000
Laboratory **	Liver function	10 000
	Kidney function	10 000
	Complete Blood Count (CBC)	7 500
	Iron panel	17 000
	ESR	7 500
	CRP	10 000

# FirstMed FMC Kft.

- +36 1 224 9090
- info@firstmedcenters.com
- www.firstmedcenters.com | f





	IgGAM	10 000
	Inhalative allergy	19 000
	Nutritive allergy	19 000
	PCR panel	33 000
	Hormone function	21 000
	Thyroid function	19 000
	D-vitamin	10 000
	In House labor exams***	20 000
	Gluten intolerance	13 000
X-ray, ECG**	Per body part	12 500
Ultrasound **	Per body part	21 500
Mammography**		13 000
Prescription time	Extra time for the doctor	10 500
Wound care		10 500

#### **Conditions:**

- \* The Health Card allows for a maximum 2 visits 2 follow ups, with consultations with the specialist
- \*\* With doctor's referral
- \*\*\* In-house laboratory means every examination and evaluation can be done in Firstmed. You can find the list of our in-house lab tests on the home page (www.firstmedcenter.com)
- A 35% discount from our listed prices except: dentistry, physical therapy, medications, Physical therapy, medications and medical supply, FirstMed partner services fees (hospital)
- Visits must be settled with cash, or equivalent on the day of the examination.
   Insurance is not accepted.
- Discounts cannot be combined
- We do not accept TAJ card or EIHC
- We reserve the right to change the price.
- Neurological examinations with equipment (ENG, EEG, EAG) cost 36,000 HUF/ each
- IUD removal can be done together with the gynecological exam for HUF17,000 + consultation fee.

Price: HUF 28,000

### **Contact person:**

Tina Pálfalvi palfalvi@firstmedcenter.com +36-1-224-9095

Valid from 1st of January, 2020 until further notice.

## FirstMed FMC Kft.

- ♀ H–1015 Budapest, Hattyú utca 14. I Hattyúház
- +36 1 224 9090
- info@firstmedcenters.com
- www.firstmedcenters.com | f

